

APPENDIX IV-A-E-AUCTION-PUBLIC SALE NOTICE OF IMMovable PROPERTIES

CAUTIONARY NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMovable ASSETS UNDER THE SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 AND UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF THE SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF THE SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Area (sq.ft)	Area (sq.yd)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)
1	Total Income from operations	5,798.84	1,759.85	7,464.24	2,306.48	23,020.21	7,139.64	5,798.84	1,759.85	7,464.24	2,306.48	23,020.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(496.32)	(98.82)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)	(279.31)	(634.50)	(84.71)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(496.32)	(98.82)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)	(279.31)	(634.50)	(84.71)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(356.04)	(70.69)	(94.71)	(403.12)	(417.94)	(243.14)	(383.16)	(116.30)	(62.08)	(403.12)	(417.94)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items)	(356.04)	(70.69)	(94.71)	(403.12)	(417.94)	(243.14)	(383.16)	(116.30)	(62.08)	(403.12)	(417.94)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,267.59	1,267.59	267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59
7	Other equity						9,391.82					9,391.82
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)	(3.76)
9	a) Basic		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)	(3.76)
10	b) Diluted		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)	(3.76)

(A member of the Amalgamations Group)
Regd Office : D-1112, Industrial Estate, Maraimalai Nagar - 603 209.
CIN : L29591TN1991PL020232
Website : www.iprings.com / Email : iprmm@iprings.com / Regd Mail Id : iprmm@iprings.com

STATEMENT OF STANDBALANCE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 31 2024

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDBALANCE			CONSOLIDATED			Quarter Ended		Half year ended	
		31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2024	31-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2024	31-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-09-2023
1	Total Income from operations	5,798.84	1,759.85	7,464.24	23,020.21	7,139.64	5,798.84	7,958.85	7,464.24	21,968.21	23,020.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(496.32)	(98.82)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)	(279.31)	(634.50)	(84.71)	(137.46)	(552.30)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(496.32)	(98.82)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)	(279.31)	(634.50)	(84.71)	(137.46)	(552.30)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(356.04)	(70.69)	(94.71)	(403.12)	(417.94)	(243.14)	(383.16)	(116.30)	(62.08)	(403.12)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items)	(356.04)	(70.69)	(94.71)	(403.12)	(417.94)	(243.14)	(383.16)	(116.30)	(62.08)	(403.12)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,267.59	1,267.59	267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59
7	Other equity						9,391.82				9,391.82
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)
9	a) Basic		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)
10	b) Diluted		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)

Standance Notes:
1. The standance statements were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on February 12, 2025. The information for the year ended March 31, 2024 presented above is extracted from the audited financial statements for the year ended March 31, 2024. These financial statements are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (INDAS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

S. E. RAILWAY - TENDER

For and on behalf of the President of India, the Chief Engineer (CNY), South Eastern Railway, Girdhachar, Kolkata-700024, India, is hereby invited to tender for the work specified below:

Work Following tender has been uploaded on website www.irps.gov.in. The tender will be closed at 12.00 hrs. on date of Tender Notice No. 44852024-SC-01-24-225, Date: 11.02.2025.

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS: Composite work for:-
a) Evaluation of Earthwork in Formulation/ Cutting/Grading/Construction of Minor & Major Bridges, Fly Wing Linking Work with supply of Ballast, Construction of Service Buildings & approach roads, including S&T, Electrical works and other related work from site location to station with top line etc. as per the plan.

EAST COAST RAILWAY

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDBALANCE			CONSOLIDATED			Quarter Ended		Half year ended	
		31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2024	31-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2024	31-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-09-2023
1	Total Income from Operations	345.99	374.73	328.01	1,116.45	82.45	62.45	256.00	216.00	1,116.45	82.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	143.87	148.80	219.49	514.77	636.17	828.63			514.77	636.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	103.97	87.90	157.49	382.77	480.17	645.63			382.77	480.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	103.97	87.90	157.49	382.77	480.17	645.63			382.77	480.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items)	103.97	87.90	157.49	382.77	480.17	645.63			382.77	480.17
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital						1,844.00				1,844.00
7	Other equity						728.00				728.00
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (unamortised expense for the period)	2.74	2.98	4.72	10.11	12.64	16.98			10.11	12.64
9	a) Basic	2.74	2.98	4.72	10.11	12.64	16.98			10.11	12.64
10	b) Diluted	2.74	2.98	4.72	10.11	12.64	16.98			10.11	12.64

Note:
1. The above is a copy of the detailed form of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31/12/2024 and the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures) Regulations, 2015. The full form of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31/12/2024 is available on the website of the Stock Exchange, BSE Ltd. www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.ecr.india.gov.in.

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

ICI Home Finance (Registered Office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra, Kurla, Mumbai, 400009) is hereby notified that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him by the mortgage deed(s) in force under Section 3 of the Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred on him by the mortgage deed(s) in force under Section 3 of the Security Interest Act, 2002.

The undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him by the mortgage deed(s) in force under Section 3 of the Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred on him by the mortgage deed(s) in force under Section 3 of the Security Interest Act, 2002.

APPROXIMATE AREA IN SQUARE METERS (sq.m) AND SQUARE FEET (sq.ft.) OF THE PROPERTY.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.ft)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)
1	Total Income from operations	5,798.84	1,759.85	7,464.24	23,020.21	7,139.64	5,798.84	7,958.85	7,464.24	21,968.21	23,020.21	23,020.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(496.32)	(98.82)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)	(279.31)	(634.50)	(84.71)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(496.32)	(98.82)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)	(279.31)	(634.50)	(84.71)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(356.04)	(70.69)	(94.71)	(403.12)	(417.94)	(243.14)	(383.16)	(116.30)	(62.08)	(403.12)	(417.94)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items)	(356.04)	(70.69)	(94.71)	(403.12)	(417.94)	(243.14)	(383.16)	(116.30)	(62.08)	(403.12)	(417.94)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,267.59	1,267.59	267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59
7	Other equity						9,391.82					9,391.82
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)	(3.76)
9	a) Basic		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)	(3.76)
10	b) Diluted		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)	(3.76)

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

ICI Home Finance (Registered Office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra, Kurla, Mumbai, 400009) is hereby notified that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him by the mortgage deed(s) in force under Section 3 of the Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred on him by the mortgage deed(s) in force under Section 3 of the Security Interest Act, 2002.

The undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him by the mortgage deed(s) in force under Section 3 of the Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred on him by the mortgage deed(s) in force under Section 3 of the Security Interest Act, 2002.

APPROXIMATE AREA IN SQUARE METERS (sq.m) AND SQUARE FEET (sq.ft.) OF THE PROPERTY.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.ft)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)
1	Total Income from operations	5,798.84	1,759.85	7,464.24	23,020.21	7,139.64	5,798.84	7,958.85	7,464.24	21,968.21	23,020.21	23,020.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(496.32)	(98.82)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)	(279.31)	(634.50)	(84.71)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(496.32)	(98.82)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)	(279.31)	(634.50)	(84.71)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(356.04)	(70.69)	(94.71)	(403.12)	(417.94)	(243.14)	(383.16)	(116.30)	(62.08)	(403.12)	(417.94)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items)	(356.04)	(70.69)	(94.71)	(403.12)	(417.94)	(243.14)	(383.16)	(116.30)	(62.08)	(403.12)	(417.94)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,267.59	1,267.59	267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59
7	Other equity						9,391.82					9,391.82
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)	(3.76)
9	a) Basic		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)	(3.76)
10	b) Diluted		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)	(3.76)

APPROXIMATE AREA IN SQUARE METERS (sq.m) AND SQUARE FEET (sq.ft.) OF THE PROPERTY.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.ft)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)	Area (sq.m)
1	Total Income from operations	5,798.84	1,759.85	7,464.24	23,020.21	7,139.64	5,798.84	7,958.85	7,464.24	21,968.21	23,020.21	23,020.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(496.32)	(98.82)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)	(279.31)	(634.50)	(84.71)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(496.32)	(98.82)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)	(279.31)	(634.50)	(84.71)	(137.46)	(552.30)	(494.34)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(356.04)	(70.69)	(94.71)	(403.12)	(417.94)	(243.14)	(383.16)	(116.30)	(62.08)	(403.12)	(417.94)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items)	(356.04)	(70.69)	(94.71)	(403.12)	(417.94)	(243.14)	(383.16)	(116.30)	(62.08)	(403.12)	(417.94)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,267.59	1,267.59	267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59	1,267.59
7	Other equity						9,391.82					9,391.82
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)	(3.76)
9	a) Basic		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)	(3.76)
10	b) Diluted		(2.81)	(0.60)	(0.75)	(3.18)	(3.30)	(2.15)	(3.10)	(0.76)	(0.71)	(3.76)